Dosen
Matakuliah
SKS

Kelas

:Juniarti Eka Sapitri
: BAHASA INGGRIS |

12
211105

Jumlah Mahasiswa : 30

Pertemuan

10

09

02

03

Ruangan

eni-j1

eni-j1

eni-j1

eni1-j1

Tanggal

15 November
2022

8 November
2022

20
September
2022

27
September
2022

Bahan Kajian

CAUGHT IN THE
RUSH

LAST ACTIVITY

Talk About Daily
activities

Checking Supply

Berita Acara Pengajaran

asking and giving expression to know place and transportation
telling about transporation and its problem and applying the
countable and uncountable noun

learning past event with past tense

describing family describe family member using quantifier in
conversation and apply simple tense to tell about family

describing family making text of describing yourself

Kehadiran

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:14:15
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:18:56
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:19:32
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50



Pertemuan

13

12

01

04

Ruangan

ent-jl

eni-j1

eni-j1

eni-j1

Tanggal

6 Desember
2022

29 November
2022

13
September
2022

4 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

| ve never heard of
that

WHAT S THIS FOR

Introducing
Yourself

Entertainment and
Invitation

Berita Acara Pengajaran

discuss about their daliy activity using simple present tense
either in working or at home correctly and understand and use
correctly about time expression

explaining about adverb of place and manner

introduction the subject intention and explaining the class
rules also discussing basic english

making conversations via telephone

Kehadiran

Masuk:
09:11:06
Keluar:
10:38:22

Telat (lewat
15Menit)
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:41:10
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:12:11
Keluar:
10:36:26

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:17:47
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:



Pertemuan

11

05

14

06

Ruangan

ent-jl

eni-j1

eni-j1

eni-j1

Tanggal

22 November
2022

11 Oktober
2022

13 Desember
2022

18 Oktober
2022

Bahan Kajian

OK NO PROBLEM

Tell Me About Your

Family

Let s celebrate

ROUTINES

Berita Acara Pengajaran

making dialogue

making sentences with tenses

review material

review material and doing the simulation test

Kehadiran

09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:16:42
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:12:27
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:11:56
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:11:20
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:12:52



Pertemuan

07

15

08

16

Ruangan

ent-jl

eni-j1

Tanggal

25 Oktober
2022

20 Desember
2022

Bahan Kajian

Review Quiz

Review Quiz

(UTS)

(UAS)

Berita Acara Pengajaran

review material and quiz

review material and quiz

Kehadiran

Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:11:02
Keluar:

Tepat Waktu
Jadwal:
09:10-10:50
Masuk:
09:11:33
Keluar:
10:55:09



PRESENSI MAHASISWA

Nim

11220002

11220009

11220011

11220018

11220020

11220059

11220108

11220110

11220114

11220133

Nama

celvira
maharani putri
pambajeng

dea nurfita sari

apriliana

alif rahman
adrian

fito alfiansyah

salsa nur aini

muhammad
bayu segoro

bima raditya
putra azmi

rizki nurul
aprilia

erni septafia
andriani

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220002-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220009-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220011-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220018-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220020-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220059-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220108-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220110-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220114-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220133-10-NUR.js

Nim

11220139

11220161

11220164

11220167

11220181

11220192

11220193

11220194

11220195

11220203

11220207

Nama

benedikta icha
nurcahaya gea

prayoga nur
rahman

geiza arfa
rhizaqi

rachma amalia

achmad
renaldi
saputra

nur fadila
lampung

arie anggara

hilal anam
mustofa

citra lestari
drachman

viter husada

alexius gulo

1

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

12

13


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220139-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220161-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220164-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220167-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220181-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220192-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220193-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220194-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220195-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220203-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220207-10-NUR.js

Nim

11220218

11220264

11220280

11220303

11220304

11220316

11220325

11220326

11220383

Nama

ahmad syauqi

dara pramita
rosliana

yoga
yudhistira

bunga rifanisa
alzannah

putri delvia
hartita

martina
manullang

fauziah natalia

nurmaini

muhammad
daffa fadhillah

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Jumlah

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

11


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220218-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220264-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220280-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220303-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220304-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220316-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220325-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220326-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220383-10-NUR.js

PENILAIAN

NIM

11220002

11220009

11220011

11220018

11220020

11220059

11220108

11220110

11220114

11220133

11220139

11220161

11220164

NAMA

celvira maharani putri pambajeng

dea nurfita sari

apriliana

alif rahman adrian

fito alfiansyah

salsa nur aini

muhammad bayu segoro

bima raditya putra azmi

rizki nurul aprilia

erni septafia andriani

benedikta icha nurcahaya gea

prayoga nur rahman

geiza arfa rhizaqi

Presensi

86

100

100

100

100

100

100

93

100

100

100

100

100

TUGAS

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

UTS

70

68

70

94

84

90

78

50

62

76

88

78

86

UAS

46

82

40

78

90

100

68

80

100

84

66

78

96

GRADE AKHIR


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220002-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220009-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220011-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220018-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220020-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220059-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220108-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220110-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220114-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220133-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220139-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220161-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220164-10-NUR.js

NIM

11220167

11220181

11220192

11220193

11220194

11220195

11220203

11220207

11220218

11220264

11220280

11220303

11220304

11220316

NAMA

rachma amalia

achmad renaldi saputra

nur fadila lampung

arie anggara

hilal anam mustofa

citra lestari drachman

viter husada

alexius gulo

ahmad syauqi

dara pramita rosliana

yoga yudhistira

bunga rifanisa alzannah

putri delvia hartita

martina manullang

Presensi

100

100

100

100

93

100

86

93

100

100

100

100

100

100

TUGAS

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

88

uTsS

84

88

58

88

88

76

90

62

82

92

76

70

92

78

UAS

92

76

64

92

94

84

92

26

92

78

96

92

86

80

GRADE AKHIR

A


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220167-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220181-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220192-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220193-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220194-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220195-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220203-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220207-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220218-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220264-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220280-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220303-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220304-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220316-10-NUR.js

NIM NAMA Presensi TUGAS uTsS UAS GRADE AKHIR

11220325 fauziah natalia 100 88 54 96 A

11220326 nurmaini 100 88 98 100 A

11220383 muhammad daffa fadhillah 79 88 62 86 B


https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220325-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220326-10-NUR.js
https://says.nusamandiri.ac.id/m_induk_mhs_nilai-11220383-10-NUR.js

